
NOWOŚCI 2021
NOWOŚCI 2021





07

Verno Cromo

07

Verno Old Gold

13

Stesso PL Old Gold M

13

Stesso PL Old Gold L

11

Stesso PL Cromo M

11

Stesso PL Cromo L

15

Stesso PL Gold/Nero M

15

Stesso PL Gold/Nero L

21

Lunga Gold/Nero

19

Stanza Gold/Nero S

19

Stanza Gold/Nero M

17

Stesso Gold/Nero S

17

Stesso Gold/Nero M

Index

Pendants

Ceilings 25

Pirelo PL Old Gold

25

Pirelo PL Cromo

29

Fiatto I Cromo

29

Fiatto I Old Gold

39

Movo III

39

Movo V

39

Movo VII

37

Viva III Nero

37

Viva V Nero

37

Viva VII Nero

35

Viva III Bianco

35

Viva V Bianco

35

Viva VII Bianco



51

Sotto Bianco

51

Sotto Nero

09

Verno Parette 
Cromo

09

Verno Parette 
Old Gold

23

Libero Parette 
Gold/Nero

Walls

Downlights

Tracks

Recesseds

23

Libero Parette 
Cromo

23

Libero Parette 
Old Gold

31

Fumi Parette 
Gold IP44

31

Fumi Parette 
Cromo IP44

31

Fumi Parette 
Nero IP44

33

 Q Parette  
Bianco/Rose Gold

33

Q Parette 
Bianco/Gold

33

Q Parette 
Nero/Gold

33

Q Parette  
Nero/Rose Gold

27

Gerdo Parette 
Cromo

27

Gerdo Parette 
Old Gold

41

Tuka Bianco

41

Tuka Nero 

41

Tuka Bianco L

41

Tuka Nero L

48

Cardi I Small  
Bianco 

49

Cardi I Small 
Nero

48

Cardi I Small  
Bianco/Nero

49

Cardi I Small 
Nero/Bianco 

48

Cardi I Small  
Bianco/Gold

49

Cardi I Small  
Nero/Gold

46

Kika Mobile 
Nero 

47

Kika Mobile 
Bianco 

46

Kika Mobile 
Nero/Gold

47

Kika Mobile 
Bianco/Gold 

46

Kika Mobile 
Nero/Rose Gold

47

Kika Mobile 
Bianco/Rose Gold

45

Movo Track

43

Tuka Track Bianco

43

Tuka Track Nero





Ø550mm
Ø450mm

23
5m

m
15
0m

m

55
0m

m

10
00
m
m

120mm

25
m
m

Verno Cromo

Description: Metal/ Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb:  6xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Verno Old Gold

Description: metal/satin gold
Shade: fabric/creme white 

glass/frosted white
Bulb: 6xE27 max 12W led 230V

Bulb excluded 

10
00

m
m

25
m

m

120mm

55
0m

m
15

0m
m

23
5m

m

Ø450mm
Ø550mm

07w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





80mm

80
m
m 300mm

215mm

15
0m

m
60
m
m

215mm

300mm

24
0m

m

25mm

Verno Parette Cromo

Description: Metal/ Chrome
Shade Fabric/Creme White

glass/ frosted white
Bulb:  2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Verno Parette Old Gold

Description: Metal/ Satin Gold
Shade Fabric/Creme White

glass/ frosted white
Bulb:  2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

09w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Stesso PL Cromo M

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/ Frosted White
Bulb:  4xE27 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

13
0m

m
10

0m
m

Ø589mm
Ø650.5mm

Ø589mm

Stesso PL Cromo L

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/ Frosted White
Bulb:  6xE27 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Ø850mm

15
0m

m
10

0m
m

25
0m

m

Ø78
9m

m

Ø789mm

11w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Stesso PL Old Gold M

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/ Frosted White
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Stesso PL Old Gold L

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Glass/ Frosted White
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

13
0m

m
10

0m
m

Ø589mm
Ø650.5mm

Ø589mm

Ø850mm

15
0m

m
10

0m
m

25
0m

m

Ø78
9m

m

Ø789mm

13w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Stesso PL Gold/Nero M

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Glass/ Frosted White
Bulb: 4xE27 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Stesso PL Gold/Nero L

Description: Metal/Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Glass/ Frosted White
Bulb: 6xE27 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

13
0m

m
10

0m
m

Ø589mm
Ø650.5mm

Ø589mm

Ø850mm

15
0m

m
10

0m
m

25
0m

m

Ø78
9m

m

Ø789mm

15w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Stesso Gold/Nero S

Description: Metal/ Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Stesso Gold/Nero M

Description: Metal/ Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Bulb: 4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

17w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





 Stanza Gold/Nero S

Description: Metal/ Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Glass/ Frosted White
Bulb:  3xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

 Stanza Gold/Nero M

Description: Metal/ Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Glass/ Frosted White
Bulb:  4xE27 Max 15W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

19w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





 Lunga Gold/Nero

Description: Metal/ Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Bulb:  1xE27 Max 15W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

21w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





 Libero Parette Gold/Nero

Description: Metal/ Gold
Shade: Fabric/Black

Bulb:  2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

 Libero Parette Old Gold

Libero Parette  Old Gold
Description: Metal/ Satin Gold

Shade: Fabric/Creme White
Bulb:  2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

 Libero Parette Cromo

Description: Metal/ Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White

Bulb:  2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

150mm

49
0m

m
41
2m

m
39
m
m

33
8m

m

90
m
m

75
m
m

23w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





12
0m

m

Ø450mm
Ø400mm

Ø4
00m

m

Pirelo PL Old Gold

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Bulb:  3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Pirelo PL Cromo

Description: Metal/Chrome
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Bulb:  3xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

25w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





100mm
400mm

32
0m

m

10
5m

m
20
0m

m

10
0m

m

Gerdo Parette Cromo 

Description: Metal/Chrome 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Bulb:  2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Gerdo Parette Old Gold

Description: Metal/Satin Gold 
Shade: Fabric/Creme White 

Bulb:  2xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

27w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Ø85mm

20
m

m
42

0m
m

Ø85mm

16
0m

m
12

00
m

m

Fiatto I Cromo 

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 1xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Fiatto I Old Gold

Description: Metal/Satin Gold
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb: 1xE14 Max 12W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

29w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





 Fumi Parette Gold IP44

Description: Metal/Gold
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb:  2xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

 Fumi Parette Nero IP44

Description: Metal/Black Matt
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb:  2xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

80mm

39
0m

m

39
0m

m

75mm

36
0m

m

73mm

Fumi Parette Cromo IP44

Description: Metal/Chrome
Glass/Transparent 

Bulb:  2xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

31w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





29
0m

m

28mm

28mm

28mm

85
m

m
25

m
m

 Q Parette Bianco/Rose Gold

Description: Aluminium/White/Rose Gold
Bulb: 2xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Source: G9 Capsule 

 Q Parette Bianco/Gold

Description: Aluminium/White/Gold
Bulb: 2xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Source: G9 Capsule 

 Q Parette Nero/Gold

Description: Aluminium/Nero/Gold
Bulb: 2xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Source: G9 Capsule 

 Q Parette Nero/Rose Gold

Description: Aluminium/Nero/Rose Gold
Bulb: 2xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Source: G9 Capsule 

33w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Viva III Bianco

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 3xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

Viva V Bianco
Description: Aluminium/White 

Bulb: 5xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

Viva VII Bianco

Description: Aluminium/White 
Bulb: 7xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

14
0m

m
14

0m
m

14
0m

m

70mm

70mm

70mm

40m
m

40m
m

40m
m

145m
m

145m
m

145m
m

Ø25mm

Ø25mm

Ø25mm

35w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Viva III Nero

Description: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 3xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

Viva V Nero
Description: Aluminium/Black 

Bulb: 5xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

Viva VII Nero

Description: Aluminium/Black 
Bulb: 7xG9 Max 3,5W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 
Recommended Lighting Spurce: G9 Capsule 

14
0m

m
14

0m
m

14
0m

m

70mm

70mm

70mm

40m
m

40m
m

40m
m

145m
m

145m
m

145m
m

Ø25mm

Ø25mm

Ø25mm

37w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Movo III

Description: Aluminium/Black
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 3xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded

Movo V
Description: Aluminium/Black

Glass/Opal White
Bulb: 5xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded

Movo VII

Description: Aluminium/Black 
Glass/Opal White

Bulb: 7xG9 Max 8W LED 230V
Bulb Excluded 

14
0m

m

14
0m

m
14

0m
m

70mm

70mm

70mm

40m
m

40m
m

40m
m

105m
m

105m
m

105m
m

100mm

100mm

100mm

39w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Tuka Bianco L

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Tuka Nero L

Description: Aluminium / Black
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

60mm

36
m

m

90mm

40
m

m

Tuka Bianco

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Tuka Nero 

Description: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

41w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Tuka Track Bianco

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Tuka Track Nero 

Description: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

75mm

12
00
m
m

12
00

m
m

Suspension kit x2

33
m

m

36m
m 159m

m

60mm

90
mm

43w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





Movo Track 

Description: Aluminium/Black 
Glass/Opal White

Plastic Adapter
Bulb:  1xG9 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

80mm

45w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l



Kika Mobile Nero 

Description: Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Kika Mobile Nero/Rose Gold

Description: Aluminium/Nero/Rose Gold
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Kika Mobile Nero/Gold

Description: Aluminium/Black/Gold
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

70mm

40
m
m

60mm

85
m
m

157.5m
m

46w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l



Kika Mobile Bianco 

Description: Aluminium / White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Kika Mobile Bianco/Gold 

Description: Aluminium/White/Gold 
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

70mm

40
m
m

60mm

85
m
m

157.5m
m

Kika Mobile Bianco/Rose Gold

Description: Aluminium/White/Rose Gold
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

47w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l



Cardi I Small Bianco 

Description: Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Cardi I Small Bianco/Gold

Description: Aluminium/White/Gold
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Cardi I Small Bianco/Nero

Description: Aluminium/White/Black
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

10
3m

m

110mm
110mm

48w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l



Cardi I Small Nero

Description: Aluminium/Black 
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Cardi I Small Nero/Bianco 

Description: Aluminium/Black/White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Cardi I Small Nero/Gold

Description: Aluminium/Black/Gold
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

10
3m

m

110mm
110mm

49w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l





79mm

79
m

m

30mm 79mm 30mm

50
m

m
79

m
m

Sotto Bianco

Description:Metal/Aluminium/White
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

Sotto Nero

Description: Metal/Aluminium/Black
Bulb: 1x GU10 Max 8W LED 230V

Bulb Excluded 

51w w w . o r l i c k i - d e s i g n . p l



Index
Cardi I Small Bianco� 48

Cardi I Small Bianco/Gold� 48

Cardi I Small Bianco/Nero� 48

Cardi I Small Nero� 49

Cardi I Small Nero/Bianco� 49

Cardi I Small Nero/Gold� 49

Fiatto I Cromo� 29

Fiatto I Old Gold� 29

Fumi Parette Cromo IP44� 31

Fumi Parette Gold IP44� 31

Fumi Parette Nero IP 44� 31

Gerdo Parette Cromo� 27

Gerdo Parette Old Gold� 27

Kika Mobile Bianco� 47

Kika Mobile Bianco/Gold � 47

Kika Mobile Bianco/Rose Gold� 47

Kika Mobile Nero� 46

Kika Mobile Nero/Gold� 46

Kika Mobile Nero/Rose Gold� 46

Libero Parette Cromo� 23

Libero Parette Gold/Nero� 23

Libero Parette Old Gold� 23

Lunga Gold/Nero� 21

Movo III� 39

Movo V� 39

Movo VII� 39

Movo Track � 45

Pirelo PL Cromo� 25

Pirelo PL Old Gold � 25

Q Parette Bianco/Gold � 33

Q Parette Bianco/Rose Gold � 33

Q Parette Nero/Gold� 33

Q Parette Nero/Rose Gold� 33

Sotto Bianco� 51

Sotto Nero� 51

Stanza Gold/Nero M� 19

Stanza Gold/Nero S� 19

Stesso Gold/Nero M� 17

Stesso Gold/Nero S� 17

Stesso PL Cromo L� 11

Stesso PL Cromo M� 11

Stesso PL Gold/Nero L� 15

Stesso PL Gold/Nero M� 15

Stesso PL Old Gold L� 13

Stesso PL Old Gold M� 13

Tuka Bianco� 41

Tuka Bianco L� 41

Tuka Nero� 41

Tuka Nero L� 41

Tuka Track Bianco� 43

Tuka Track Nero� 43

Verno Cromo � 07

Verno Gold� 07

Verno Parette Cromo� 09

Verno Parette Gold� 09

Viva III Bianco� 35

Viva III Nero� 37

Viva V Bianco� 35

Viva V Nero� 37

Viva VII Bianco� 35

Viva VII Nero� 37



NOWOŚCI 2021

ul Trawiasta 17B
04-618 Warszawa

tel.: +48 22-616-37-00

mobile tel.: 648 496 319

e-mail: biuro@orlicki-design.pl

www.orlicki-design.pl




